

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO. 5 & 9 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C)
No(s). 24150/2010

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 15/07/2009
in SA No. 1118/1999,15/07/2009 in SA No. 1118/1999 passed by the
High Court Of A.P. at Hyderabad)

GOVT.OF A.P.& ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MALA RAMULOO & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for impleadment and with office report)

Date : 08/12/2014 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA
[IN CHAMBER]

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. P. Venkat Reddy, Adv.
Mr. Sumanth Nookala, Adv.

Ms. C. K. Sucharita,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. K. Subba Rao, Adv.
Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee,Adv.

Mr. M. A. Chinnasamy,Adv.

Mr. Jagdev Singh, Adv.
Mr. Sandeep Kr. Dwivedi, Adv.
Mr. Manoj K. Mishra,Adv.

Mr. M. Vijaya Bhaskar,Adv.
Mr. Nirnimesh Dube,Adv.

Mrs. K. Maruthi Rao, Adv.
Mrs. K. Radha, Adv.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Vinod Kumar
Date: 2014.12.13

Mrs. Parveen Agarwal, Adv.

11:36:19 IST
Reason:

Mr. Praveen Agrawal,Adv.

Mrs. Sangita Chandan, Adv.
Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma,Adv.
M/s. Equity Lex Associates,Adv.

Ms. Garima Prashad,Adv.

Ms. T. Anamika,Adv.
Mr. B.V. Chandan, Adv.

Ms. Mahalakshmi Pavani, Adv.
Mr. G. Balaji, Adv.
Ms. Athira Nair, Adv.
For M/s. Mahalakshmi Balaji & Co.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the applications before Bench along with
main matter.

(VINOD KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(MALA KUMARI SHARMA)
COURT MASTER